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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 35 29 Lot#:4 Book:35
Pg:29
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 35 29 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:29
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 35 29 Lot#:5 Book:35
Pg:29
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC Other:SEE
INST

202209200003
62200

09/20/2022
08:08:49

CWD LLC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20171024000
385310

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200312230008
24340

12/23/2003
01:14:00

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 39 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:24 Pg:39
Desc:SEE
INST

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 35 29 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:29
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 35 29 Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:29
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 48 64 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:48 Pg:64
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1



202103150001
27120

03/15/2021
09:26:49

CWD LLC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CM 280 LLC 53 83 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:53 Pg:83
Sub:CROSSR
OADS
NORTHEAST
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 4 5
AND 6


