Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS; Name= CWD LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			35	29		Lot#:4 Book:35 Pg:29 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST FINAL RECORD PLAT
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			35	29		Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:29 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST FINAL RECORD PLAT
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			35	29		Lot#:5 Book:35 Pg:29 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST FINAL RECORD PLAT
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC						Other:SEE INST
202209200003 62200	09/20/2022 08:08:49	CWD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20171024000 385310	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200312230008 24340	12/23/2003 01:14:00	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			24	39		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:39 Desc:SEE INST
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			35	29		Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:29 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST FINAL RECORD PLAT
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			35	29		Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:29 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST FINAL RECORD PLAT
202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	CWD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC			48	64		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:48 Pg:64 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST RESURVEY OF LOT 1

202103150001 27120	03/15/2021 09:26:49	Grantee EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CM 280 LLC	53	83	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:53 Pg:83 Sub:CROSSR OADS NORTHEAST RESURVEY OF LOTS 4 5 AND 6
-----------------------	------------------------	---	------------	----	----	--